ADDRESS MODULE WITH CONTROLLED SWITCH
MODE TST9604B
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Product Code

Customs Code

GTIN Code

ETIM Product Class

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Nominal Supply Voltage
Current Limit for Fault Detection

Power Consumption

Temperature Range Min - Max

TST9604B
85044084
6438045019598
EC000205

222 mm

31 mm

27 mm

0,140 kg
220-240V, 50/60 Hz AC
20 mA

4 VA

-20..455°C
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